
PMI Professional
Development Units Tracker

Session Name
Course

ID
Power

Skills Credit
Business

Acumen Credit

Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 11:15 a.m.

Build Great Sheets

Document Management Using Brandfolder

Drive Adoption at Scale

How to Demonstrate Value to Your Peers and to Leadership

Intake to Archive: Anatomy of a Complete Solution

Optimize Your Project Team With Resource Management by Smartsheet

Project Management Fundamentals

Transform Your Project and Portfolio Management

on.

12SMAR

310MKTG

28PPM

29PPM

113SMAR

212PPM

18SMAR

21PPM

on.

213PPM

110SMAR

112SMAR

14SMAR

13SMAR

211PPM

42IT

26PPM

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

33MKTG

24PPM

22PPM

31MKTG

45IT

214PPM

116SMAR

36MKTG

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

15SMAR

46IT

23PPM

32MKTG

35MKTG

27PPM

117SMAR

25PPM

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 2:45 p.m.   

Demystifying DAM, a Brandfolder Overview

From Idea to Launch: Smartsheet for Product Development

How to Empower Your Teams to Execute at Scale

How to Get Started Building a Marketing Solution for Your Team

So You're Going To Be a Smartsheet Admin

Synchronize and Automate Cross-Platform Workflows With Connectors and Bridge

Take Your Dashboard From Good to Great

Turn Review and Approvals Into a Smooth Operation

Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 1:30 p.m.   

Automate and Manage Your Multi-Step Processes With Dynamic View

Automation for Beginners

Demystify Formulas

Design Exceptional Reports & Dashboards

How to Power E�ective Collaboration

Scale Your Project Portfolio With Control Center

Smartsheet Gov: Managing a Secure and Compliant Environment

Work Collaboratively, Provide Visibility: Smartsheet for Capital Projects

Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 4 p.m.     

Calling All Accidental Project Managers

Customer Panel: How IT Organizations Are Using Smartsheet at Scale

Delivering Actionable Insights to Your Leadership Team

How to Scale a Marketing Solution for Your Organization

Integrating Smartsheet and Brandfolder Across the Marketing Tech Stack

Plan, Execute, Deliver: Smartsheet for Professional Services

Smartsheet Product Vision: A Look Ahead

Visibility, Predictability, E�ciency: Smartsheet for IT



PMI Professional Development Units Tracker

Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 11:15 a.m.

33MKTG

24PPM

22PPM

31MKTG

45IT

214PPM

116SMAR

36MKTG

Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 11:15 a.m.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Tuesday, Sept. 20 B.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Session Name
Course

ID
Power

Skills Credit
Business

Acumen Credit

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

216PPM

37MKTG

111SMAR

28PPM

11SMAR

115SMAR

212PPM

215PPM

Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 11:15 a.m.

213PPM

41IT

38MKTG

113SMAR

211PPM

44IT

36MKTG

114SMAR

Wednesday, Sept. 21 Breakout Sessions: 11 a.m.   

Build Great Sheets

Manage Document Workflows Faster

Net Your Next Promotion by Being a Smartsheet Mobilizer

Smartsheet for Construction: Stay Connected, On Time, 
and On Budget Across the Project Lifecycle

Smartsheet for Healthcare: Increase E�ciency, Reduce Costs,
and Improve Patient Experiences

Streamlining Content Workflows With Smartsheet and Brandfolder

Top IT Solutions Explained

Work Collaboratively, Provide Visibility: Smartsheet for Capital Projects

Wednesday, Sept. 21 Breakout Sessions: 1:30 p.m.      

Better Together: Integrating Smartsheet With Microsoft 365

Building Resilient Content Operations

Collect Data Using Forms

Drive Adoption at Scale

Meet Smartsheet: 3 Customers Solve 3 Common Challenges

Next-Level Automation

Optimize Your Project Team With Resource Management by Smartsheet

Store, Visualize, and Act on your Data With Data Shuttle and DataTable

Wednesday, Sept. 21 Breakout Sessions: 2:45 p.m

Automate and Manage Your Multi-Step Processes With Dynamic View

Best Practices for Securing Your Smartsheet Environment

Delivering Better Customer Experiences With Data

Intake to Archive: Anatomy of a Complete Solution

Scale Your Project Portfolio With Control Center

Supporting Mission-Critical Work With Security and Governance Controls

Turn Review and Approvals Into a Smooth Operation

Work Anywhere With the Mobile App: Customer Showcase

Wednesday, Sept. 21 Breakout Sessions: 4 p.m.   

Customer Panel: How IT Organizations Are Using Smartsheet at Scale

How to Power E�ective Collaboration

How to Scale a Marketing Solution for Your Organization

Miro + Slack + Smartsheet = Project Nirvana

Producing Podcasts With Brandfolder

Smartsheet Product Vision: A Look Ahead

Streamline Processes and Simplify Collaboration With WorkApps

Tips for Control Center Portfolio Owners

ons: 11:15 a.m.

46IT

13SMAR

32MKTG

217PPM

39MKTG

117SMAR

19SMAR

210PPM

2

12SMAR

16SMAR

17SMAR

218PPM

219PPM

34MKTG

43IT

26PPM

2

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

2

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5



PMI Professional Development Units Tracker

Session Name
Course

ID
Power

Skills Credit
Business

Acumen Credit

Thursday, Sept. 22 Breakout Sessions: 9 a.m.      

Delivering Actionable Insights to Your Leadership Team

Demystifying DAM, a Brandfolder Overview

Design Exceptional Reports & Dashboards

From Idea to Launch: Smartsheet for Product Development

How to Empower Your Teams to Execute at Scale

Integrating Smartsheet and Brandfolder Across the Marketing Tech Stack

Project Management Fundamentals

ons: 11:15 a.m.

23PPM

33MKTG

14SMAR

24PPM

22PPM

35MKTG

18SMAR

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

15SMAR

29PPM

27PPM

45IT

215PPM

34MKTG

25PPM

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

on.

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Thursday, Sept. 22 Breakout Sessions: 10:30 a.m.      

Calling All Accidental Project Managers

How to Demonstrate Value to Your Peers and to Leadership

Plan, Execute, Deliver: Smartsheet for Professional Services

So You're Going To Be a Smartsheet Admin

Store, Visualize, and Act on your Data With Data Shuttle and DataTable

Streamlining Content Workflows With Smartsheet and Brandfolder

Visibility, Predictability, E�ciency: Smartsheet for IT

Total PDUs:


