## PMI Professional Development Units Tracker



Session Name	Course ID	Power Skills Credit	Business Acumen Credit
Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 11:15 a.m.			
Build Great Sheets	12SMAR	0.5	0.5
Document Management Using Brandfolder	310MKTG	0.5	0.5
Drive Adoption at Scale	28PPM	0.5	0.5
How to Demonstrate Value to Your Peers and to Leadership	29PPM	0.5	0.5
Intake to Archive: Anatomy of a Complete Solution	113SMAR	0.5	0.5
Optimize Your Project Team With Resource Management by Smartsheet	212PPM	0.5	0.5
Project Management Fundamentals	18SMAR	0.5	0.5
Transform Your Project and Portfolio Management	21PPM	0.5	0.5
Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 1:30 p.m.			
Automate and Manage Your Multi-Step Processes With Dynamic View	213PPM	0.5	0.5
Automation for Beginners	110SMAR	0.5	0.5
Demystify Formulas	112SMAR	0.5	0.5
Design Exceptional Reports & Dashboards	14SMAR	0.5	0.5
How to Power Effective Collaboration	13SMAR	0.5	0.5
Scale Your Project Portfolio With Control Center	211PPM	0.5	0.5
Smartsheet Gov: Managing a Secure and Compliant Environment	42IT	0.5	0.5
Work Collaboratively, Provide Visibility: Smartsheet for Capital Projects	26PPM	0.5	0.5
Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 2:45 p.m.			
Demystifying DAM, a Brandfolder Overview	33MKTG	0.5	0.5
From Idea to Launch: Smartsheet for Product Development	24PPM	0.5	0.5
How to Empower Your Teams to Execute at Scale	22PPM	0.5	0.5
How to Get Started Building a Marketing Solution for Your Team	31MKTG	0.5	0.5
So You're Going To Be a Smartsheet Admin	45IT	0.5	0.5
Synchronize and Automate Cross-Platform Workflows With Connectors and Bridge	214PPM	0.5	0.5
Take Your Dashboard From Good to Great	116SMAR	0.5	0.5
Turn Review and Approvals Into a Smooth Operation	36MKTG	0.5	0.5
Tuesday, Sept. 20 Breakout Sessions: 4 p.m.			
Calling All Accidental Project Managers	15SMAR	0.5	0.5
Customer Panel: How IT Organizations Are Using Smartsheet at Scale	46IT	0.5	0.5
Delivering Actionable Insights to Your Leadership Team	23PPM	0.5	0.5
How to Scale a Marketing Solution for Your Organization	32MKTG	0.5	0.5
Integrating Smartsheet and Brandfolder Across the Marketing Tech Stack	35MKTG	0.5	0.5
Plan, Execute, Deliver: Smartsheet for Professional Services	27PPM	0.5	0.5
Smartsheet Product Vision: A Look Ahead	117SMAR	0.5	0.5
Visibility, Predictability, Efficiency: Smartsheet for IT	25PPM	0.5	0.5

## PMI Professional Development Units Tracker



Session Name	Course ID	Power Skills Credit	Business Acumen Credit
Wednesday, Sept. 21 Breakout Sessions: 11 a.m.			
Build Great Sheets	12SMAR	0.5	0.5
Manage Document Workflows Faster	16SMAR	0.5	0.5
Net Your Next Promotion by Being a Smartsheet Mobilizer	17SMAR	0.5	0.5
Smartsheet for Construction: Stay Connected, On Time, and On Budget Across the Project Lifecycle	218PPM	0.5	0.5
Smartsheet for Healthcare: Increase Efficiency, Reduce Costs, and Improve Patient Experiences	219PPM	0.5	0.5
Streamlining Content Workflows With Smartsheet and Brandfolder	34MKTG	0.5	0.5
Top IT Solutions Explained	43IT	0.5	0.5
Work Collaboratively, Provide Visibility: Smartsheet for Capital Projects	26PPM	0.5	0.5
Wednesday, Sept. 21 Breakout Sessions: 1:30 p.m.			
Better Together: Integrating Smartsheet With Microsoft 365	216PPM	0.5	0.5
Building Resilient Content Operations	37MKTG	0.5	0.5
Collect Data Using Forms	111SMAR	0.5	0.5
Drive Adoption at Scale	28PPM	0.5	0.5
Meet Smartsheet: 3 Customers Solve 3 Common Challenges	11SMAR	0.5	0.5
Next-Level Automation	115SMAR	0.5	0.5
Optimize Your Project Team With Resource Management by Smartsheet	212PPM	0.5	0.5
Store, Visualize, and Act on your Data With Data Shuttle and DataTable	215PPM	0.5	0.5
Wednesday, Sept. 21 Breakout Sessions: 2:45 p.m			
Automate and Manage Your Multi-Step Processes With Dynamic View	213PPM	0.5	0.5
Best Practices for Securing Your Smartsheet Environment	41IT	0.5	0.5
Delivering Better Customer Experiences With Data	38MKTG	0.5	0.5
Intake to Archive: Anatomy of a Complete Solution	113SMAR	0.5	0.5
Scale Your Project Portfolio With Control Center	211PPM	0.5	0.5
Supporting Mission-Critical Work With Security and Governance Controls	44IT	0.5	0.5
Turn Review and Approvals Into a Smooth Operation	36MKTG	0.5	0.5
Work Anywhere With the Mobile App: Customer Showcase	114SMAR	0.5	0.5
Wednesday, Sept. 21 Breakout Sessions: 4 p.m.			
Customer Panel: How IT Organizations Are Using Smartsheet at Scale	46IT	0.5	0.5
How to Power Effective Collaboration	13SMAR	0.5	0.5
How to Scale a Marketing Solution for Your Organization	32MKTG	0.5	0.5
Miro + Slack + Smartsheet = Project Nirvana	217PPM	0.5	0.5
Producing Podcasts With Brandfolder	39MKTG	0.5	0.5
Smartsheet Product Vision: A Look Ahead	117SMAR	0.5	0.5
Streamline Processes and Simplify Collaboration With WorkApps	19SMAR	0.5	0.5
Tips for Control Center Portfolio Owners	210PPM	0.5	0.5

## PMI Professional Development Units Tracker



Session Name	Course ID	Power Skills Credit	Business Acumen Credit
Thursday, Sept. 22 Breakout Sessions: 9 a.m.			
Delivering Actionable Insights to Your Leadership Team	23PPM	0.5	0.5
Demystifying DAM, a Brandfolder Overview	33MKTG	0.5	0.5
Design Exceptional Reports & Dashboards	14SMAR	0.5	0.5
From Idea to Launch: Smartsheet for Product Development	24PPM	0.5	0.5
How to Empower Your Teams to Execute at Scale	22PPM	0.5	0.5
Integrating Smartsheet and Brandfolder Across the Marketing Tech Stack	35MKTG	0.5	0.5
Project Management Fundamentals	18SMAR	0.5	0.5
Thursday, Sept. 22 Breakout Sessions: 10:30 a.m.			
Calling All Accidental Project Managers	15SMAR	0.5	0.5
How to Demonstrate Value to Your Peers and to Leadership	29PPM	0.5	0.5
Plan, Execute, Deliver: Smartsheet for Professional Services	27PPM	0.5	0.5
So You're Going To Be a Smartsheet Admin	45IT	0.5	0.5
Store, Visualize, and Act on your Data With Data Shuttle and DataTable	215PPM	0.5	0.5
Streamlining Content Workflows With Smartsheet and Brandfolder	34MKTG	0.5	0.5
Visibility, Predictability, Efficiency: Smartsheet for IT	25PPM	0.5	0.5
	Total PDUs:		